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306,700,000 331,900,000 401,200,000 356,400,000 BB / Standard ok
Room
0 0 0 0
308,900,000 0 410,200,000 360,900,000 BB / standard ok
room
0 0 0 0
310,800,000 348,600,000 415,900,000 365,400,000 BB / SB/;NDARD ok
ROOM
0 0 0 0
310,800,000 348,600,000 415,900,000 365,400,000 BB / Standard ok
room
0 0 0
314,000,000 0 437,000,000 374,300,000 BB / Standard K
room
0 0 0 0
314,000,000 0 437,000,000 374,300,000 BB / Standard ok
room
0 0 0 0
314,000,000 0 437,000,000 374,300,000 BB / standard ok
room
0 0 0 0
315,300,000 (] 446,000,000 378,800,000 BB / STD e
0 0 0 0
315,300,000 0 446,000,000 378,800,000 BB / Standard FHEKK
Room
0 0 0 0
315,300,000 0 446,000,000 378,800,000 BB / STANDARD ok
ROOM
0 0 0 0
317,200,000 364,600,000 455,000,000 383,300,000 BB / STD ok
0 0 0 0
317,200,000 364,600,000 455,000,000 383,300,000 BB / STANDARD Hork
ROOM
0 0 0 0
318,500,000 0 463,900,000 387,800,000 BB / Standard ok
room
0 0 0 0
318,500,000 0 463,900,000 387,800,000 BB / Standard ok
room
0 0 0 0
318,500,000 0 463,900,000 387,800,000 BB / STANDARD ork
ROOM
0 0 0 0
318,500,000 0 463,900,000 387,800,000 BB / Standard ok
room
0 0 0 0
320,400,000 0 472,900,000 392,200,000 BB / STANDARD ok
ROOM
0 0 0 0
320,400,000 0 472,900,000 392,200,000 BB / Standard ok
room
0 0 0 0
320,400,000 0 472,900,000 392,200,000 BB / standard okt
room
0 0 0
323,000,000 388,900,000 490,800,000 401,200,000 BB / Standard ok

0

0

0

0

Room

Jid

KUDOS BOUTIQUE

Grand Day Night

Welcome Plaza

Mind Resort

Embryo

BOUTIQUE CITY

BESTON PATTAYA

Mike Hotel

Asia Pattaya

Ibis Pattaya

SUNSHINE VISTA

Nova Park

SUN XCLUSIVE

sunbeam hotel

Nova Platinum

Travelodge Pattaya

GOLDEN TULIP ESSENTIAL

Mike Garden Resort

Sunshine Residences

SELECTION PATTAYA
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323,000,000 388,900,000 490,800,000 401,200,000 BB / Standard o
0 0 0 room
324,900,000 0 499,800,000 405,700,000 BB / standard ok
0 0 0 0 room
324,900,000 0 499,800,000 405,700,000 BB / Standard e
Room
0 0 0 0
324,900,000 0 499,800,000 405,700,000 BB / Standard o
0 0 0 0 room
326,200,000 412,600,000 508,700,000 410,200,000 BB / STANDARD o
. . . . ROOM
326,200,000 412,600,000 508,700,000 410,200,000 BB / STANDARD o
. . . . ROOM
329,400,000 412,600,000 526,600,000 419,200,000 BB / standard e
0 0 0 0 room
329,400,000 412,600,000 526,600,000 419,200,000 BB / Standard i
0 0 0 0 room
329,400,000 412,600,000 526,600,000 419,200,000 BB / Standard
0 0 0 0 room
329,400,000 412,600,000 526,600,000 419,200,000 BB / Standard o
0 0 0 0 room
331,300,000 0 535,600,000 423,600,000 BB / Standard o
0 0 0 0 room
334,500,000 412,600,000 553,500,000 432,600,000 BB / STD o
0 0 0 0
334,500,000 412,600,000 553,500,000 432,600,000 BB / Standard o
0 0 0 0 room
334,500,000 412,600,000 553,500,000 432,600,000 BB / STD e
0 0 0 0
335,800,000 212,600,000 562,500,000 437,000,000 BB / Standard B
0 0 0 0 room
335,800,000 212,600,000 562,500,000 437,000,000 BB / Standard B
0 0 0 0 room
340,200,000 417,000,000 589,400,000 450,500,000 BB / STD o
0 0 0 0
343,400,000 436,900,000 607,300,000 459,400,000 BB / STD e
0 0 0 0
343,400,000 436,900,000 607,300,000 459,400,000 BB / Standard i
o o o o Room
343,400,000 436,900,000 607,300,000 459,400,000 BB / Standard o
o o o o Room
345,400,000 429,200,000 616,200,000 463,900,000 BB / STD o
0 0 0 0
345,400,000 433,000,000 625,200,000 468,400,000 BB / STD o
0 0 0 0
351,800,000 473,400,000 652,100,000 481,800,000 BB / STANDARD .

0

0

0

0

ROOM

Jid

GARDEN SEAVIEW

Centara Pattaya

Grand Bella

Citrus Grande

JOMTIEN PALM BEACH

PATTAYA SEAVIEW

The Stay Pattaya

TERRA NARA

vista pattaya

Season Five

Amethyst

A-One New Wing

Grand Palazzo

Signature Pattaya

BLACKWOODS

Garden Cliff

A-One Royal Cruise

Discovery Beach

BRIGHTON GRAND

HERMANN

Welcome World

Mercure Pattaya Ocean

THE BAY VIEW



354,300,000
0
356,200,000
0
356,200,000
0
362,400,000
0
371,600,000
0
374,800,000
0
379,900,000
0
382,500,000
0
396,600,000
0

473,400,000
0
473,400,000
0
473,400,000
0
473,400,000
0
497,700,000
0
505,400,000
0
517,500,000
0
525,200,000
0
561,700,000
0

670,000,000
0
679,000,000
0
679,000,000
0
740,400,000
0
768,600,000
0
876,500,000
0
813,400,000
0
831,300,000
0
911,950,000
0

490,800,000
0
495,300,000
0
495,300,000
0
526,000,000
0
540,100,000
0
549,000,000
0
562,500,000
0
571,450,000
0
611,800,000
0

BB / Standard
room

BB / STD

BB / STD

BB / Pullman
Pattay

BB / Standard

BB / Standard
room

BB / STD

BB / Standard
room

BB / STD

kokokk

kokckokk

k3kokok

kokkk

kokkk

kokckokk

k3kkok

kkskokk

kokkk

CROSS VIBE PATTAYA SEAPHERE

Mytt Beach

Siam Bayshore

Pullman Pattaya G

SOMERSET PATTAYA

Royal Cliff Beach

Avani Pattaya Resort

Amari Pattaya

Centara Grand Mirage
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